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RET'URN of PBINCIPAL EXPORTS of NEW ZEALAND PRODUCE from 'he Dominion dnring $he Week ended Tuesday, 30th 
JlIdlua.ry,1917. 

NCTE.-These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office 
Wellington, up to 6 p.m. on Tuesday. • Goods exported are credited lUI fu.r as possible to each distric' of 
production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1916, New ZBaltmd. G/uBtte No. 103, page 3117), 
whether exported through the port for such district or not. 

Auckland 
Kaipara •• 
Taumnga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waitara •. 
Patea 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Napier •• 

"1 .. 

Wairau (including Picton) .. 
Nelson ,. 
Westporl 
GreYlJlou th 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timu.ru •• 
Oamu.ru •• 

•• I 
I 

BuUer. 

£ 
113,813 

40,505 

2,392 
77 

4,462 

Cheese. 

£ 
30,718 

214 
1,030 

- - ---------

Frozen Meats. 
Gold. 

Lamb. IIlntton. Other. 

£. £ £ £ 
3,972 28,676 

1,907 4,742 626 

3,330 
4,434 1,081 

4,719 11,209 13,088 
23,844 3,710 

Dunedin .. 126 . , 1,620 '7,426 .. 
i .. 1 .. • .. 

Invercargill 

Totals 9,956 1
------·---

49,821 I 54,506 . ' .. 

179 I 
.. :-wi,554-1 31,962 

I 
Auokhlond .. I 

Kaipara., "1 
Taurang& 
Gishorne :: I 
New PlymouLL 
Waitara., • '.1 
Patea 
Wanganui I' 

Wellington :: 
Napier .. .. .. 1 

Wairau (including Pictou),. 1 

Nelson .. .. .. 
Westport .. .. 
Greymouth . . •. , 
dokitika •. .. ! 

Grain and 
Pnlse. 

£ 
113 

Hides and 
Skins. 

£ 

1,486 

40 

I K&UrI.gnm·1 

I £ I 
I 2,407 I 

I 

Lyttelton •. I 338 4 , 292 
Timaru.. .. , ' 
Oamaru.. .. ! I 

Phormium 
(including 

Tow). 

1,937 

Ta.Uow. 

£ 

546 

275 
3,570 

1,006 Dunedin •• I •• , 582 I ., 149 
Iuvercargill I," 'I' 130 . . 1,110 ----1--- 1------

Total. ,Mil I 6,630 ! 2,407 3,196 5,396 

Timber. 

£ 
222 
761 

992 

142 

540 

2,657 

Oustoms Department. W. B. MONTGOMERY. 

Wool, 

£ 
71,137 

17,417 

145,350 
114,016 

100,365 

339 

------. 
448,624 

Wellinllton, 31st January, 1917. Comptroller of Onstoms 


